Blutspenden in 33100 bis zum 23.10.2024

Mi
Fr
Do
Di
Mi
Mo
Mi
Fr
Mi
Di

29.05.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

07.06.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.06.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2024
16:30-20:30 Uhr

22.07.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.07.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.08.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.08.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.10.2024
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Paderborn 33104 - Sennelager
Grundschule Thune
Sennelagerstr. 183

Bad Lippspringe 33175
Schulzentrum
Im Bruch 5

Bad Lippspringe 33175
Schitzenhaus Bad Lippspringe
Detmolder Stral3e 283

Paderborn 33104 - Schlof3 Neuhaus
Hauptschule Mastbruch
Schatenweg 130

Paderborn 33100
Grundschule Lieth
Peckelsheimer Weg 24

Paderborn 33100 - Dahl
Pfarrheim
Schlotmannstr. 15

Paderborn 33100 - Neuenbeken
Beketalhalle
Alte Amtsstr. 25

Bad Lippspringe 33175
Schulzentrum
Im Bruch 5

Paderborn 33104 - Sennelager
Grundschule Thune
Sennelagerstr. 183

Paderborn 33100
Grundschule Lieth
Peckelsheimer Weg 24



DI
Mo
Mi

01.10.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.10.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.10.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Paderborn 33104 - Schlof3 Neuhaus
Hauptschule Mastbruch
Schatenweg 130

Paderborn 33100 - Dahl
Pfarrheim
Schlotmannstr. 15

Paderborn 33100 - Neuenbeken
Beketalhalle
Alte Amtsstr. 25



